Monthly Claims Summary

Month Ending: January 31, 2022

Initial Claims Processed

Initial Claims Verified (to date)
Monetary Determinations
Monetary Ineligible

Weeks Claimed

Number of Payments

Amount of Payments

Average Payment

Partial Payments

Average Duration (12 Months)
Exhaustion Ratio (12 Months)
First Payments

Final Payments

PUA Initial Claims Processed

PUA Initial Claims Verified (to date)

PUA Weeks Claimed

PEUC Initial Claims

PEUC Weeks Claimed
PEUC Number of Payments
PEUC Amount of Payments
EB Initial Claims

EB Weeks Claimed

EB Number of Payments
EB Amount of Payments

Workshare Initial Claims

Workshare Initial Claims Equivalency

Workshare Weeks Claimed

Workshare Weeks Claimed Equivalency

Current
Month

6,037
5,916
4,680
595
51,602
42,235
$17,118,621
$405
2,897
8.8
14.5
4,532
843

23

247
17

68

68
$52,246
0

8

0

$0

44

1,906
437

Previous
Month

6,747
6,597
4268

531
32,305
25,737

$10,035,755
$390

2,764

8.3

15.8

1,945

633

44

313

47

301

428

$283,995
1

34

6

$2,706
13

5

2,350
524

Year
Ago

47,417
6,034
33,129
13,832
96,433
79,581
$29,915,239
$376

7,983

13.5

332

13,429
2,439

19,431
165,791
18,454
57,002
54,677
$16,567,630
728

41,190
40,488
$11,714,572
203

107

8,545

2,291

Percent Change From

Previous
Month

-10.5%
-10.3%
9.7%
12.1%
59.7%
64.1%
70.6%
3.9%
4.8%
6.2%
-8.2%
133.0%
33.2%
-47.7%
-21.1%
-63.8%
-77.4%
-84.1%
-81.6%
-100.0%
-76.5%
-100.0%
-100.0%
238.5%
280.0%
-18.9%
-16.6%

Year
Ago

-87.3%
-85.9%
-95.7%
-46.5%
-46.9%
-42.8%
7.8%
-63.7%
-34.7%
-56.3%
-66.3%
-65.4%
-99.9%
-99.9%
-99.9%
-99.9%
-99.9%
-99.7%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-78.3%
-82.2%
-17.7%
-80.9%

Year to Date

2022
6,037
5,916
4,680

595
51,602
42,235
$17,118,621
$405
2,897
8.8
14.5
4,532
843

23

247
17

68

68
$52,246
0

8

0

$0

44

19
1,906
437

2021
47,417
6,034
33,129
13,832
96,433
79,581
$29,915,239
$376
7,983
13.5
332
13,429
2,439
19,431
165,791
18,454
57,002
54,677
$16,567,630
728
41,190
40,488
$11,714,572
203
107
8,545
2,291

Equal Opportunity Employer/Program/Auxiliary aids and services available upon request to individuals with disabilities / TTY via RI Relay 711.

Labor Market Information



